any monies paid by the OWNER to the ENGINEER for additional engineering and inspection 
services. 

Article 6. CONTRACT PRICE 

OWNER shall pay CONTRACTOR for completion of the Work in accordance with the Contract 
Documents in current funds as follows: 

The total sum of the work shall not exceed Nine Hundred Thirty-Nine Thousand Five Hundred 
Thirty Dollars ($939,530.00). See BID PROPOSAL attached for line item pricing. 

Article 7. PAYMENT PROCEDURES 

7.1 CONTRACTOR shall submit Applications for Payment in accordance with 
EXHIBIT “B” GENERAL CONDITIONS.  Applications for Payment will be 
processed by ENGINEER as provided in EXHIBIT “B” GENERAL CONDITIONS.